
MARKET INSIGHTS
Denver MSA - OFFICE

Construction 
starts from
395K to 100K (SF)

Sales 
Volume from
$293MM to $204MM

Average 
Price per SF
$212 to $208

The Denver Office Market saw Vacancy rise from 16.8% to 17.0% from Q2 2024 to Q3 2024.

Absorption declined from last quarter, becoming -194,000 Square Foot Absorption Rate.

Rents raised by $0.02 from last quarter, a modest increase.

Sales Volume was $204MM versus $293MM, which was a significant decrease from the previous quarter.

Prices per square foot decreased from $212 to $208, a slight decrease in sales prices.

Cap rates slightly increased from 8.8% to 8.9%.

SUMMARY

Absorption Rate
-90.8K to -194K

Vacancy Rate
16.8% to 17.0%

Vacancy & Absorption 10-Year Overview

Market
Cap Rate
8.8% to 8.9%

For more information, please contact us:  501 S. Cherry Street, Suite 350, Denver, CO 80246  |  720.441.1460  |  www.madisoncommercial.com

Market Rent
per SF
$29.53 to $29.55
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Q2 2024 to Q3 2024

20242023202220212020201920182017201620152014

-1500000

-1200000

-900000

-600000

-300000

0

300000

600000

900000

1200000

20242023202220212020201920182017201620152014

5

10

15

20


